Leichtathletik-Club Aichach e.V.

26 . Aichacher Stadtlauf
am 10.07.2009 in Aichach

WETTBEWERB:
1. 555
2. 556
3. 525
4. 554
5. 535
6. 536
7. 517
8. 532
9. 553

10. 537
11. 529
12. 515
13. 523
14. 518
15. 527
le. 516
17. 531
18. 524
19. 520
20 538
21. 528
22. 513
23. 511
24. 526
25. 510
26. 544
27 521
28 540
29 530
30 542
31 545
32. 550
33. 543
34. 548
35. 551
36 541
37 549

ERGEBNTI

UWA-Lauf (ca.

Neumann, Sebastian

GroR, Andreas
Rabl, Michael
Koppe, Stefan
Ruzicka, Michael
Meier, Josef
Miinch, Tobias
Deckert, Frank
Skasa, Alexander
Rehm, Markus
Isele, Anton
Schermer, Bernd
Gail, Klaus
Meier, Robert

Heilgemeir, Johannes

Saule, Leo

Wolf, Bernhard
Gail, Martin
Hollinger, Siggi
Brunner, Karin
Isele, Georg
Dammer, Manuel

Seitaridis, Konstantinos

Baur, Uwe
Zouaoui, Clemens
Opitz, Jirgen
Paucker, Hans
Dubro, Silvia
Schalk, Roland
Reiner, Markus
Kropfl, Martin
Hoger, Elfriede
Seiler, Daniel
Gastl, Christine
Fottner, Nadine
Lang, Georg
Gail, Doris

S -LISTE

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Mé&nnlich/Weiblich

RW Hohenwart
RW Hohenwart

UWA

Aichach

RW Hohenwart

UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA

Aichach
Aichach
Augsburg
Aichach

RW Hohenwart

UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA
UWA

Aichach
Aichach
Augsburg
Aichach
Augsburg
Aichach
Augsburg
Aichach
Aichach
Augsburg
Aichach
Aichach
Augsburg
Augsburg
Aichach
Augsburg
Aichach
Aichach
Aichach
Aichach
Aichach
Aichach
Aichach
Aichach
Aichach
Aichach
Aichach
Aichach

Walk.

Walk.
Walk.
Walk.
Walk.
Walk.
Walk.
Walk.
Walk.
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10.07.2009

:59
: 31
: 33
:40
:53
:55
:05
: 20
:38
:40
:00
:04
:16
:19
:32
:37
142
143
:50
:52
:10
:16
126
:30
:41
:14
:18
: 29
:41
:43
: 48
: 06
:10
:29
:40
:51
:12



WETTBEWERB:
1. 322
2. 271
3. 311
4. 284
5. 281
6. 143
7. 365
8. 230
9. 299

10. 257
11. 393
12. 395
13. 396
14. 413
15. 390
le. 217
17. 408
18. 391
19. 329
20 330
21. 152
22. 45
23. 227

WETTBEWERB:
1. 374
2. 110
3. 314
4. 156
5. 119
6. 136
7. 237
8. 373
9. 375

10. 228
11. 372
12. 376

WETTBEWERB:
1. 324
2. 380
3. 18
4. 43
5. 167
6. 379
7. 21
8. 254
9. 334

10. 386
11. 433
12. 272
13. 331
14. 363
15. 78
le6. 385
17. 303
18. 383
19. 389

Kinderlauf (ca.

Zanker, Daniel
David, Lucas
Walcher, Thomas
Reich, Vitus
Aidelsburger,
Vogel, Steffen
Oefele, Sebastian
Christl, Marco
Sachs, Stefan
Steinherr, Jonas
Hartmann, Tobias
Hellekamp, Eric
Lechner, Ludwig
Schwarzenberger,
Stéckl, Philipp
Kukule, Mauritio
Meier, Matthias
Schultz, Marcel
Kugler, Christoph
Obermair, Lukas
Furtmayr, Samuel
Leis, Max

Braun, Simon

Moritz

Mike

Kinderlauf (ca.

Schwebel, Sofie
Bauer, Natalie
Optenhovel,
Wagner, Sidney
Wagner, Sophia
Bader, Anna-Maria
Rappel, Lena

Mahl, Lina
Niederreiter, Marie
Petersen, Leonie
Mahl, Anna

Darr, Lara

Kinderlauf (ca.

Michael
Sebastian

Stettner,
Leopold,
Peters, Samuel
Mayer, David
Aidelsburger, Felix
Koberlein, Johann
Schaberl, Dani
Homola, Felix
Gutmann, Alexander
Rettenberger, Veit
Sponer, Tim
Christl, Julian
Obermair, Tobias
Ziegler, Christoph
Mahl, Lukas

Rehm, Darius
Schmid, Martin
Kigle, Josef

Neb, Dominik

1,2 km)

1,2 km)

Muriel-Alize

1,2 km)

00
00
01
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
00
02
01
00
03
02
01
02
02

00
02
03
01
01
00
00
00
02
02
00
02

99
98
98
99
98
98
99
99
98
99
99
98
99
98
98
99
98
99
99

Schiiler D

TSV Hilgertshausen
TSV Hollenbach
SC Reichertshofen
TSV Hollenbach

WE Klingen
LC Aichach
Grundschule
LC Aichach
SV Zuchering

Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule

Grubetfreunde Aichach e.V.

SV Handzell
Aichach-Nord
TSV Aichach

Schiile

Grundschule
Ludwig-Steub
SpVgg Hebert
Grundschule
Kiihbach
Grundschule
TSV Aichach
Grundschule
Grundschule

Grundschule
Grundschule

Schiile

TSV Jetzendo
Grundschule

SV Unterschn
WE Klingen
Grundschule
Grundschule
WE Klingen
SV Handzell
Grundschule
Grundschule
LC Aichach
SV Handzell
TSV Aichach
SCO
Grundschule
LG Aichach-R
Grundschule
Grundschule

Aichach-Nord

Aichach-Nord
Aichach-Nord
Aichach-Nord
Aichach-Nord
Aichach-Nord
Aichach-Nord
Aichach-Nord
Aichach-Nord

rinnen D
Aichach-Nord
—-Grundschule
shausen
Aichach—-Nord
Aichach-Nord

Aichach—-Nord
Aichach—-Nord

Aichach-Nord
Aichach-Nord
r C

rf
Aichach—-Nord

eitbach
Aichach—-Nord

Aichach—-Nord

Aichach-Nord
Aichach-Nord

Handball

Aichach—-Nord
ehling

Aichach—-Nord
Aichach-Nord
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:39
:45
:49
:50
:55
:55
:57
:00
:07
:09
117
:19
:20
122
27
:31
:33
:34
:35
:36
:56
:59
: 24

:59
:16
:19
122
:30
:40
41
148
:50
:13
017
128

122
: 28
: 33
:35
:38
143
144
:45
: 48
:49
:50
:00
11
:11
:18
: 20
: 23
: 25
126



20. 26
21. 147
22. 176
23. 327
24. 378
25. 382
26. 388
27. 68
WETTBEWERB:
1. 370
2. 369
3. 36l
4. 309
5. 368
6. 317
7. 353
8. 252
9. 354
10. 371
11. 138
12. 362
13. 175
14. 356
15. 366
l6. 360
17. 359
18. 367
19. 259
20 223

Becek, Alpalf
Reichart, Michael
Kranzer, Jakob
Geppert, Tim
Kappler, Maximilian
Heilekamp, Frank
Petersen, Felix
Feucht, Fabian

Kinderlauf (ca.

Kreitmair, Sandra
Kreitmair, Sabrina
Walther, Katja
Dietz, Angela
Burkhard, Hannah
Optenhovel,
Gail, Kathrin
Holzapfel, Marie
Leis, Lara

Kaur, Gurleen
Steinherr, Laura
Zimmermann, Selina
Scheib, Johanna
Markowski, Ida
Hieber, Sophia
Vlahinic, Iva
Sitzmann, Sara
Oefele, Lisa
Renges, Evelin
Karamoua, Amina

1,2 km)

Celine-Viv.

99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99

99
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
99
98
98
98
98
99
99
99

BC Aichach
LG Aichach
Grundschule

Aichach—-Nord

LG Aichach-Rehling

Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule

Aichach-Nord
Aichach—-Nord
Aichach—-Nord
Aichach—-Nord

Schiilerinnen C

Grundschule
Grundschule
TSV Aichach

Aichach-Nord
Aichach-Nord
Handball

SC Reichertshofen

Grundschule

Aichach—-Nord

SpVgg Hebertshausen

TSV Aichach
Grundschule
TSV Aichach
Grundschule

TSV Aichach
Grundschule
TSV Aichach
Grundschule
TSV Aichach
TSV Aichach
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule

Handball
Aichach-Nord
Handball
Aichach-Nord

Handball
Aichach-Nord
Handball
Aichach—-Nord
Handball
Handball
Aichach-Nord
Aichach—-Nord
Aichach—-Nord
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:28
: 31
:32
:44
: 46
:52
:08
126

27
: 31
:39
41
142
146
:52
:58
:01
: 06
:08
:09
:10
:14
017
: 21
122
: 24
:18
:33



WETTBEWERB :

WETTBEWERB :
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302
307
486
398
285
310
319
104
325

318
333
350
352
349
347
338
342
351
348
345

94
323

321
218
301
410
293
328

Schilerlauf (ca.

Schwarzkopf, Daniel
Mayer, Jonas
Rettenberger, Simon
Granitzer, Alexander
Wagner, Benedikt
Stieg, Fabian
Kdberlein, Sebastian
Euba, Christian
Geppert, Sven

Schilerlauf (ca.

1,2 km)

96
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96

1,2 km)

Optenhovel, Julie-Celine 96

Neumair, Miriam
Schrempel, Lina
WeiB, Annabel
Schreiber, Eva
Schaberl, Sina
Dituk, Tanja
Jakob, Annina
Vlahinic, Ana-Marjia
Schattner, Jessica
Rappel, Jana

Wopk, Anja
Guadagnino, Denise

Schilerlauf (ca.

Schaffler, Fabian
Beck, Hubert
Stubner, Bjdérn
Schilberth, Felix
Weil, Rafael

Optenhdvel, Philippe-M.

96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

1,2 km)

95
94
95
95
94
95

Schiiler B

LG Aichach-Rehling
SC Reichertshofen
BC Aichach

LG Aichach-Rehling
LC Aichach

SC Reichertshofen
Aichach

TSV Aichach

LG Aichach-Rehling

Schiilerinnen B

SpVgg Hebertshausen
SV Handzell

TSV Aichach Handball
TSV Aichach Handball
TSV Aichach Handball
TSV Aichach Handball
TSV Aichach Handball
TSV Aichach Handball
TSV Aichach Handball
TSV Aichach Handball
TSV Aichach Handball

Aichach

Schiiler A

LG Aichach-Rehling
LC Aichach

LG Aichach-Rehling
TSV Aichach Handball
SV Handzell

SpVgg Hebertshausen
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:10
:16
:18
126
: 31
:35
137
:38
47

117
: 20
:33
:34
142
: 46
:55
:02
:52
:00
:01
:18
:19

:05
:08
:11
:14
: 25
126



WETTBEWERB :
1. 73
2. 436
3. 1293
WETTBEWERB:
1. 140

Jugendlauf

Euba,

Meitinger,

Weil,

Andreas

Rafael

Jugendlauf

Erdt,

Moritz

(ca.

Stefan

(ca.

2,4 km)

2,4 km)

Mannl.

93 LC Aichach
92 LC Aichach
94 SV Handzell

90

Mannl.

Jugend B

Jugend A

~J

143
:12
47

:10



WETTBEWERB:
1. 226
2. 497
3. 439
4. 163
5. 160
6. 483
7. 188
8. 212
9. 229

10. 451
11. 100
12. 452
13. 481
14. 446
15. 239
le. 114

WETTBEWERB:
1. 459
2. 460
3. 447
4. 448
5. 468
6. 469
7. 235
8. 488
9. 494

10. 482
11. 91
12. 457
13. 456
14. 240
15. 498
l6. 75
17. 415
18. 290
19. 490
20 493

WETTBEWERB:
1. 289
2. 269
3. 484
4. 467
5. 194
6. 499
7. 445
8. 487
9. 485

10. 450
11. 495
12. 251

Hauptlauf (ca. 6,0 km)
Greiner,
Heichel, Holger
Wagner, Martin

Gotz, Uli

Bayr, Christian
Thurn, Florian
Zeidler, Bernd
Spielmann, Siegfried
Greppmeir, Thomas
Ilaz, Jochen

Rappel, Uli

Gamperl, Christian
Engel, Michael
Artner, Marcus
Koreck, Swen
Menhart, Herbert

Christopher

Hauptlauf (ca. 6,0 km)
Steinherr,
Treffler,
Sedlmeir, Hans
Fischer, Edwin
Kreitmair, Anton
Widmayr, Christian
Ruf, Thomas

Fischer, Martin

Beck, Lars—-Peter
Winsch, Josef-Richard
Lindinger, Markus
Widmayr, Martin
Widmayr, Michael
Meese, Thomas
Neusiedl, Rudolf
Reich, Reinhard

Erdt, Bengt

Streber, Jakob
Ziervogl, Gottfried
Simsek, Erol

Georg
Georg

Hauptlauf (ca. 6,0 km)
Hintschich, Rainer
Spenger, Anton
Rauch, Michael
Granvogl, Gerhard
Kroner, Bernd
Ritschel, Rudi
Schmid, Bernhard
Mortl, Josef
Jakob, Alfons
Kiihbacher, Hermann
Gabriel, Robert
Pechtl, Gottfried

73
75
88
72
85
86
76
72
72
71
70
71
88
75
70
72

66
60
65
62
60
68
65
64
69
65
69
65
65
68
61
65
64
63
66
66

56
59
50
55
59
55
59
56
58
58
59
57

Manner

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
BAUER Maulwilirfe
LG Kreis Dachau

LC Aichach

Aichach

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

SV Handzell

SV Handzell

TSV Aichach Basketball
SV Handzell

Dachau

SV Handzell

SCG

Senioren M40

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

SV Handzell

SV Handzell

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

SV Handzell

TSV Aichach Handball
LLC Marathon Regensburg
Schifferstadt

TSV Wattenscheid

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

WE Klingen
SV Handzell

BC Aichach
Aystetten
Landsberg am Lech

Senioren M50
LG Reischenau-Zusamtal

TSV Indersdorf

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

LC Aichach

Aichach

SV Handzell

Aichach

TG Viktoria Augsburg

19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
22
22
22
: 46
22
23:
:39
23:
23:
23:
24:

22

23

18:
19:
20:
:36
21:
22
22
22
22
22
23:
23:
:33
:34
23:
:35
:39
25:
26:
30:

21

23
23

24
24

19:
: 20
22
22
:34
: 40
23:
24:
25:
26:
:37
29:

21

22
22

27

00
18
48
24
42
06
08
24

53
06

42
45
57
29

53
18
54

45
10
12
55
57
58
03
13

45

26
21
18

17

14
25

11
28
00
04

06



WETTBEWERB :
1. 74
2. 250
3. 471
WETTBEWERB:
1. 184
2. 248
3. 418
4. 225
5. 419
6. 191
7. 131
WETTBEWERB :
1. 4ol
2. 247
3. 236
4. 449
5. 489
6. 264
WETTBEWERB :
1. 189

Hauptlauf (ca. 6,0 km)
Erber, Anton
Fischer, Michael

Degenhart, Max

Hauptlauf (ca. 6,0 km)
Koéhler, Janine

Hagl, Heidi

Schreiber, Sandra

Bayr, Verena

Lochner, Susanne
Widmayr, Monika

Braun, Johanna

Hauptlauf (ca. 6,0 km)
Achter, Irmgard
Pfandorfer, Monika

Jany, Cordula

Fischer, Brigitte
Schroll, Petra

Fischer, Claudia

Hauptlauf (ca. 6,0 km)

Hiillen, Alice

49
40
39

86
74
88
88
72
77
72

60
63
68
65
67
64

51

Senioren M60

TSV Gersthofen

LT Sportanlage Sid Augsb.

Landsberg

Frauen

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
LC Aichach

LG Donau/Ilm

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

Seniorinnen W40

LC Aichach
Allianz

LG Donau/Ilm
SV Handzell
Affing

LC Aichach

Seniorinnen W50

TC Aichach

22

38

23:
:53
25:
25:
30:
30:
:33

24

30

23:
: 06
24:

24

24

32:

:37
27:
:38

50

48
50
57

23
28

28

29

: 31
26:
30:

20
26

54



